Selectboard Meeting

Monday, March 28th, 2016
At the West Rutland Town Hall, 6:00 p.m.

6:00 pm. Public Hearing — Readoption of Town Plan

1.

2.

3.

8.

9.

Call Reqular Meeting to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Agenda for Approval

Approve Minutes from the Previous Meetings

Public Concerns

Action ltems
a. Annual Financial Plan — Correction
b. Certification of Compliance Standards and Inventory
c. Consider trackless purchase

Discussion Items
a. Prioritize highway projects: Sheldon Road/Whipple Hollow Bridge
b. Update on 203 Ross Street
i. Dangerous Building Ordinance
c. Town Manager Report
i. Quick Claim Deed — Recreation Area

Board member concerns

Approve Orders

10. Adjournment




